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Meet:

1130 ALDONS Olivia   39.77 50 5   48.71 50 10   51.49 50 10# #

1065 ALDONS William  3:25.22 200 7   55.43 50 1

1155 ANAND Namulun   53.06 50 1  1:14.43 50 5 

1286 ARANHA Cael   53.59 50 3  1:11.09 50 1   34.32 25 5 

929 BAKER Evelyn  1:25.48 100 1   48.31 50 1   43.11 50 5 

918 BAKER Harriet   52.68 50 1  2:02.72 100 8  1:05.90 50 10#

171 BEATTIE Craig  2:56.26 200 5  1:30.83 100 5   36.84 50 5   

1294 BECK Zachary   48.70 50 1   59.63 50 5  1:10.27 50 1 

1170 BENNETT Audrey   55.74 50 5  1:09.65 50 3

935 BLACK Emma  1:37.22 100 2  1:02.93 50 1   53.69 50 9#

873 BLACK George  1:45.13 100 1   56.06 50 5 

1044 BOURNE Jude   29.54 50 5   36.86 50 5  

1242 BRADLEY Oscar   44.66 50 9   56.64 50 9   57.70 50 5# #  

1406 BROWN Isla   45.47 50 5   56.40 50 5  

1290 BROWN Paul   35.24 50 9   54.50 50 5#  

1187 CALLAGHAN Damon   29.21 50 9   35.58 50 9# #

1388 CALLAGHAN Florence  1:12.35 25 1

1194 CALLAGHAN Rose   52.97 50 5  1:07.51 50 5  1:31.63 50 1 

1186 CALLAGHAN Samantha   36.98 50 5   47.03 50 9   43.85 50 9# #

1185 CALLAGHAN Tessa   46.98 50 5   59.88 50 9  1:03.31 50 3#

262 CHAMPION Chloe   33.72 50 7   42.24 50 5 .

1173 CHAN Jana  1:18.15 100 8   44.20 50 5 

723 CLANCY Steve  1:15.56 100 4   41.95 50 3   40.42 50 3

1172 CORNISH Madison   51.38 50 9  1:07.33 50 10   33.46 25 10# #

1178 CORNISH Nathan   31.51 50 7   42.15 50 9   41.06 50 5# #  

1393 CORNISH Sebastian   41.18 25 1   44.68 25 7

1394 COUROUMAH Ousmane  1:50.42 100 4

743 DAMIAN Eliza   35.66 50 5   53.49 50 5  

1066 DE CRESSAC Alisa  1:02.30 50 10  1:15.99 50 5   36.78 25 10#  #

777 DEVON Rebecca   40.88 50 9   51.02 50 9#

1131 DIGNAN Molly  1:14.93 100 10

1333 DUCK Adelaide   57.02 50 1  1:16.01 50 1   35.32 25 5 

1334 DUCK Lincoln   50.39 50 9  1:12.07 50 3   38.34 25 5 

1338 FINEFF Emily   51.98 50 9  1:05.37 50 1   33.71 25 5 

1339 FINEFF Oliver   48.07 50 5   55.24 50 9   29.57 25 5#  

1390 GALE Phoebe   29.32 25 10#.

1111 GARBETT Dylan  1:33.99 100 8   54.95 50 3#

1123 GARBETT Finn  1:39.76 100 2  1:07.50 50 3

1159 HA Adelle   34.23 50 5   45.32 50 5  

197 HAMERSLEY Frank  1:50.00 100 1  1:03.72 50 1   58.77 50 9#.

1070 HARDWICK Avery   53.80 50 3  1:00.07 50 10   30.73 25 5#  
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1071 HARDWICK Elliot  1:40.99 100 1   56.55 50 1   21.10 25 1?

1072 HARDWICK Kim   34.62 50 9   44.70 50 5

766 HAWKINS Kate   31.73 50 9   37.71 50 3   38.07 50 3

1346 HEAD Olivia   49.62 50 0   56.25 50 5  4:19.99 200 5?   

1210 HIDES Maia  1:55.92 100 1  1:03.95 50 5 

824 HSU Haylee   57.56 50 8  1:23.09 50 9   47.27 50 8# # #

1124 HU Aidan   30.94 50 0  3:01.03 200 1?

1125 HU Ryan  3:00.00 200 10   50.22 50 1

1282 HUNTER-BROWN Alannah   56.66 50 3  1:17.89 50 5 

1400 HUNTER-BROWN Anne-marie   58.71 50 1  1:16.78 50 3

1281 HUNTER-BROWN Darcy   58.80 50 5  1:09.19 50 5  

1283 HUNTER-BROWN Riley  1:16.28 50 1   37.59 25 3

1411 JACKA Emily   35.50 25 5   46.89 25 5  .

1148 JACKA Jacob   52.74 50 5  1:03.31 50 5  

1147 JACKA Zachary   57.42 50 5 

1171 JUDD Florence   40.41 50 5   52.14 50 5   56.63 50 5   

1217 JUDD Martha   53.00 50 5  1:07.93 50 5  

1403 KATOOZI Kaveh  1:42.07 100 5 

1132 KRUGER Meraldi   48.78 50 5  1:00.04 50 9  1:07.19 50 1#

1129 KRUGER Zelmay   42.27 50 9   51.63 50 10  1:01.32 50 10# # #

1105 LANSDOWN Georgia   48.55 50 7   59.74 50 1   28.66 25 10#

1353 LEE Harper   52.75 50 1  2:06.50 100 10  1:35.94 50 1

1355 LEIGH Jessica   40.56 50 1

1410 LEIST Josh   42.91 50 5 .

1356 LIN Lara   42.34 50 9   52.34 50 10   56.55 50 5# #

1392 LINDBERG Alice   55.73 50 3  1:02.53 50 9   38.72 25 9# #

1391 LINDBERG Benjamin   50.94 50 9   35.72 25 5#  

1357 LINSSEN Amy   31.44 50 5   35.57 50 5  

1358 LINSSEN Rebecca   41.29 50 5 

473 MACDONALD Alastair   37.93 50 9   55.28 50 1#

474 MACDONALD Helen   43.69 50 9

456 MACDONALD Maisie   38.76 50 5   45.36 50 5  1:34.70 100 8 #

1399 MACRITIS Aurelia   48.81 50 1   56.15 50 5  1:07.57 50 5 

1398 MACRITIS Yiannis   40.38 50 0   49.08 50 5  3:54.99 200 5?   

1158 MADDEN Arlo  1:30.42 100 9   53.84 50 5

1222 MADDEN Liam  1:15.64 100 8   35.62 50 9# #

1229 MADDEN Quinn   33.16 25 5   43.29 25 10   47.06 25 1#

1237 MANSFIELD Claire   39.63 50 9   50.02 50 9   47.04 50 10# # #

1191 MANSFIELD Florence  1:05.77 50 1  1:14.22 50 5  1:19.52 50 10 #

1209 MANSFIELD Harriet   57.26 50 1  1:05.12 50 1  1:22.65 50 10#

1231 MANSFIELD Rick   33.98 50 5.
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1362 MCGRATH James   28.01 25 10#

1363 MCGRATH Phil   41.43 50 9#

1368 NIX Prue   37.17 50 9   45.20 50 5   43.80 50 10# #

1401 NORTHCOTT Bonnie   56.79 50 1   30.95 25 5 

1409 REID Clementine   35.58 25 5 .

1375 REID Scarlett   58.85 50 9  1:05.40 50 9   32.44 25 5# #  

216 ROBERTS Jim  1:13.99 50 10  1:44.19 50 10   45.07 25 5# #  

1378 SAVIC Adrian   40.28 50 5   50.45 50 5  

937 SCOTT Grace   49.00 50 3   57.76 50 1   31.78 25 9#

1174 SCOTT Lucy   46.75 25 10#

1088 SENDEN-WHITE Emmanuelle   36.25 50 9#

1201 SOLOMONS Josephine   54.40 50 10  1:05.39 50 10  1:14.22 50 5# #

1184 SPRINGER Stuart   41.27 50 9#

1175 SPRINGER Torsten  1:04.48 50 5   34.61 25 10#

1382 TERLEY-LI Miles   33.93 50 9#

992 VAKILI Harrison   35.83 50 9   50.21 50 1   53.53 50 1

1075 VAKILI Hudson   55.20 50 1   32.99 25 1

993 VAKILI Hunter   34.84 50 7   49.41 50 3   49.60 50 9#

1104 VARRALL Hazel  1:01.78 50 3  1:39.11 50 5 

1407 WADE Joshua  1:13.47 50 5  1:26.54 50 5   39.48 25 5   .

1408 WADE Lachlan  1:00.70 50 5 .

1166 WADEY Russell  1:21.15 100 2   46.08 50 9   45.99 50 9# #

994 WARD Emma   33.37 50 3  1:24.26 100 2   37.76 50 5 

1060 WARD Jessica   47.77 50 9  1:05.29 50 1   28.76 25 5#  

1325 WEN Ethan  1:22.23 50 3  1:27.76 50 5 

913 WINTERS Grace   45.99 50 5  1:04.69 50 3

561 WINTERS Marita   40.12 50 9  1:00.85 50 5   49.92 50 1#

1207 WOODBRIDGE Natalie   54.77 50 1  1:02.73 50 5  1:10.36 50 5  

1221 XU Alexander   36.71 50 9   48.68 50 5   50.45 50 7#  



Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore

AgeGroup NameNameNameName Total PointsFree Back FlyBreast IM

28/10/2023 1.90LCSC 23/24

RacesMeets

2E+02

 8 Yrs & Under

Female
1240 BUCKLEY Prudence 5 50 0 0 1021

1388 CALLAGHAN Florence 16 00 0 0 1633

1194 CALLAGHAN Rose 10 55 6 0 2662

1172 CORNISH Madison 23 1415 15 0 6793

1303 DILLON Lucia 5 55 0 0 1531

1302 DILLON Sinead 5 55 0 0 1531

1333 DUCK Adelaide 7 56 5 0 2373

1390 GALE Phoebe 15 50 0 0 2032.

1345 HARDWICK Marlowe 5 55 0 0 1532

1411 JACKA Emily 5 00 5 0 1021.

1217 JUDD Martha 5 05 0 0 1021

1191 MANSFIELD Florence 6 55 15 0 3162

1409 REID Clementine 5 00 0 0 511.

1174 SCOTT Lucy 6 015 0 0 2143

1243 STONE Sophia 8 155 5 0 3362

Male
1396 BEGG Alfie 5 55 0 0 1531

1393 CORNISH Sebastian 16 012 0 0 2853

1339 FINEFF Oliver 20 614 5 0 4583

1283 HUNTER-BROWN Riley 15 08 0 0 2353

1391 LINDBERG Benjamin 23 05 0 0 2843

1229 MADDEN Quinn 19 615 6 0 4693

1289 MANSFIELD Henry 15 50 0 0 2032.

1362 MCGRATH James 15 00 0 0 1522

1175 SPRINGER Torsten 10 515 0 0 3052

1075 VAKILI Hudson 15 106 5 0 3683

1325 WEN Ethan 9 05 0 0 1443

 9 - 10 Years

Female
1155 ANAND Namulun 6 55 5 0 2152

918 BAKER Harriet 15 613 15 0 4993

1326 BEGG Zali 5 55 0 0 1531

1170 BENNETT Audrey 11 68 0 0 2573

1406 BROWN Isla 5 05 0 0 1021

1230 CALLAGHAN Kata 5 50 0 0 1021.

1185 CALLAGHAN Tessa 15 1014 8 0 4793

1331 COUROUMAH Sarah 14 50 5 0 2442

1066 DE CRESSAC Alisa 15 55 15 0 4062

1338 FINEFF Emily 23 106 5 0 4483

1070 HARDWICK Avery 17 615 5 0 4383

1346 HEAD Olivia 0 05 0 5 1031

1210 HIDES Maia 7 55 0 0 1753

1282 HUNTER-BROWN Alannah 8 05 0 0 1332

1171 JUDD Florence 5 05 5 0 1531

1132 KRUGER Meraldi 11 814 6 0 3993

1129 KRUGER Zelmay 23 615 15 0 5993

1105 LANSDOWN Georgia 19 146 15 0 5493

928 LAWRY Isabelle 5 50 0 0 1021

1353 LEE Harper 6 1515 6 0 4283

1392 LINDBERG Alice 11 614 14 0 4593

1360 LYN Miranda 13 60 0 0 1942

1399 MACRITIS Aurelia 6 510 5 0 2662

1209 MANSFIELD Harriet 15 86 15 0 4493

Page 1 of 4Trial member ^
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 9 - 10 Years

Female
1364 MCGRATH Georgina 5 05 0 0 1021

1401 NORTHCOTT Bonnie 6 05 0 0 1132

1375 REID Scarlett 15 1514 5 0 4983

1376 ROJO-POPE Carla 10 105 5 0 3062

1202 ROSERO Ella 15 05 0 0 2032

937 SCOTT Grace 9 66 14 0 3593

1201 SOLOMONS Josephine 24 1415 10 0 6393

1104 VARRALL Hazel 9 65 5 0 2573

1298 WEI Claire 12 105 0 0 2752

1244 WILCOX Phoebe 15 05 5 0 2542

913 WINTERS Grace 11 108 5 0 3483

1207 WOODBRIDGE Natalie 6 55 5 0 2152

Male
1065 ALDONS William 19 06 5 0 3063

1294 BECK Zachary 14 145 6 0 3983

873 BLACK George 6 05 0 0 1132

1242 BRADLEY Oscar 23 614 5 0 4883

1150 BRYLA Anders 5 55 0 0 1531

1238 BUCKLEY Edward 6 60 0 0 1242

1069 EDWARDS Samuel 0 05 0 5 1031

1111 GARBETT Dylan 22 108 0 0 4073

1122 HARTMANN Lachlan 5 50 0 0 1021

1125 HU Ryan 16 66 0 0 2873

1148 JACKA Jacob 5 05 0 0 1021

1349 JARMULOWICZ Antoni 5 00 5 0 1021

1410 LEIST Josh 5 00 0 0 511.

1158 MADDEN Arlo 14 510 5 5 3983

992 VAKILI Harrison 23 146 6 0 4993

993 VAKILI Hunter 21 148 14 0 5793

1408 WADE Lachlan 5 00 0 0 511.

1221 XU Alexander 14 55 12 0 3662

11 - 12 Years

Female
1130 ALDONS Olivia 13 615 15 0 4993

929 BAKER Evelyn 6 56 5 0 2262

1169 BENNETT Rose 6 85 5 0 2462

1176 BHARDWAJ Trisha 5 50 0 0 1021

934 CAPELIN Antoinette 14 60 0 0 2042

1330 CHIDGEY Lulu 0 50 5 0 1021

1135 FUJIKAWA Shiori 5 05 5 0 1532

1159 HA Adelle 5 00 5 0 1021

1071 HARDWICK Elliot 9 06 6 0 2173

1219 HARVEY Chloe 9 00 5 0 1432

766 HAWKINS Kate 17 88 8 0 4193

1350 JIANG Miranda 5 50 5 0 1531

1057 KING Emily 5 55 5 5 2562

1355 LEIGH Jessica 6 55 5 0 2153

1356 LIN Lara 23 1415 10 0 6293

1370 PALAMARCHUK Sofia 5 140 5 5 2962

1322 ROGERS Eloise 9 145 5 0 3362

1121 STRACEY Amity 6 145 0 0 2552

1060 WARD Jessica 14 56 5 0 3062

1208 WOODBRIDGE Lucy 5 55 0 0 1531
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AgeGroup NameNameNameName Total PointsFree Back FlyBreast IM

28/10/2023 1.90LCSC 23/24

RacesMeets
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11 - 12 Years

Male
1286 ARANHA Cael 8 56 5 0 2462

1334 DUCK Lincoln 24 58 5 0 4273

1123 GARBETT Finn 10 158 0 0 3373

1323 GOALEY Sean Og 5 50 5 0 1531

1281 HUNTER-BROWN Darcy 6 65 5 0 2263

1147 JACKA Zachary 5 00 0 0 511

1403 KATOOZI Kaveh 5 00 0 0 511

1398 MACRITIS Yiannis 5 55 5 5 2562

1377 ROYAL Marlow 5 55 5 5 2562

1378 SAVIC Adrian 5 05 0 0 1021

1407 WADE Joshua 5 05 5 0 1531.

13 - 14 Years

Female
1173 CHAN Jana 13 05 5 0 2342

743 DAMIAN Eliza 5 05 0 0 1021

1307 DAY Amelia 5 50 0 0 1021

1337 FARTHING Olivia 5 50 5 0 1531

1179 FAYLE Amelie 6 55 0 0 1642

1216 HARVEY Amelie 13 00 5 0 1832

1348 HSU Hurit 5 55 0 0 1531

1358 LINSSEN Rebecca 0 00 5 0 511

456 MACDONALD Maisie 10 55 13 0 3362

1190 MULYATMOJO Alesha Jo 5 00 5 0 1031

1088 SENDEN-WHITE Emmanuelle 7 00 14 0 2143

994 WARD Emma 8 57 5 0 2562

1387 YU Olivia 6 50 5 0 1642

Male
872 BLACK Harry 8 145 5 0 3262

1044 BOURNE Jude 5 05 0 0 1021

1124 HU Aidan 5 65 0 6 2273

1359 LUKE Rani 12 145 5 0 3662

1374 REID Harrison 5 55 0 0 1531

1382 TERLEY-LI Miles 14 50 0 0 1932

15 - 16 Years

Female
874 ALDONS Jessica 6 55 5 0 2152

262 CHAMPION Chloe 12 55 5 0 2752.

824 HSU Haylee 14 1314 13 0 5493

1357 LINSSEN Amy 5 00 5 0 1021

Male
1384 WILDE Ciaran 0 50 0 0 511

Senior

Female
169 BAIN Louise 5 55 0 0 1531

935 BLACK Emma 11 156 14 0 4693

1186 CALLAGHAN Samantha 19 1414 14 0 6193

777 DEVON Rebecca 17 614 0 0 3773

1131 DIGNAN Molly 24 130 0 0 3753

1341 GIUFFRIDA Anna 14 145 0 0 3352

1072 HARDWICK Kim 15 510 5 0 3573

1400 HUNTER-BROWN Anne-marie 6 58 0 0 1952

474 MACDONALD Helen 23 105 5 0 4373

1237 MANSFIELD Claire 23 614 15 0 5893
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Senior

Female
1368 NIX Prue 19 1410 15 0 5893

561 WINTERS Marita 24 1410 6 0 5493

Male
171 BEATTIE Craig 5 05 5 0 1531

1290 BROWN Paul 14 55 0 0 2442

1232 BUCKLEY Andrew 5 50 5 0 1531

1187 CALLAGHAN Damon 14 00 14 0 2842

973 CAPELIN Chris 13 145 0 0 3252

723 CLANCY Steve 17 148 8 0 4793

1178 CORNISH Nathan 20 514 5 0 4473

1394 COUROUMAH Ousmane 9 00 0 0 922

1389 GALE Alex 5 00 5 0 1021.

197 HAMERSLEY Frank 7 66 14 0 3393.

1064 KING Graham 6 155 5 0 3162

1395 LINDBERG Andrew 0 55 0 0 1021

473 MACDONALD Alastair 23 150 6 0 4473

1222 MADDEN Liam 21 00 14 0 3553

1231 MANSFIELD Rick 10 00 0 0 1022.

1363 MCGRATH Phil 14 00 0 0 1422

270 NOTLEY John 5 50 0 0 1021

1183 PALING Willem 5 50 0 0 1021

216 ROBERTS Jim 15 015 5 0 3552

1184 SPRINGER Stuart 0 514 0 0 1932

1166 WADEY Russell 15 514 14 0 4883
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Family MembersPoints

28/10/2023 1.90LCSC 23/24

Races 224

CALLAGHAN 61881 33

MANSFIELD 51632 29

HARDWICK 51623 33

VAKILI 31424 26

CORNISH 31395 21

MACDONALD 31206 20

MADDEN 31207 22

ALDONS 31008 20

KRUGER 2989 18

FINEFF 28910 16

BLACK 38911 18

WINTERS 28812 17

LINDBERG 38313 15

HAWKINS 27814 16

HUNTER-BROWN 47715 19

GARBETT 27316 14

BAKER 27117 15

HSU 26918 12

REID 36919 12

DUCK 26520 14

KING 25621 12

SCOTT 25622 13

WARD 25523 12

CAPELIN 25224 9

MACRITIS 25125 12

HU 25026 14

BENNETT 24927 13

SPRINGER 24928 8

MCGRATH 33929 6

BUCKLEY 33730 9

WOODBRIDGE 23631 8

BROWN 23432 6

COUROUMAH 23333 6

HARVEY 23234 6

BEGG 23035 6

DILLON 23036 6

GALE 23037 5

JUDD 22538 5

JACKA 32539 5

WADE 22040 4

LINSSEN 21541 3


